
Internationale Meisterschaften von Niederösterreich
U23 European Circuit Women's Foil

03.12.2016
Moedling

Fencers (present, structured order - 43 fencers)
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number name and first name nat. flag club d.o.b. licence

999 MAYR Teresa AUT 4/7/1987 00844448
29 PODSTATZKY Oktavia AUT 7/3/2001 00841333

999 EDLINGER Anna-Maria AUT FCW WELS 14/10/1999 00844447
14 STEINBOECK-KUDLACEK Petra AUT FGS STOCKERAU 2/5/1975 00742310

9 ORTLER Vanessa AUT FK VOECKLABRUCK 28/2/1999 00836500
5 KRAENKL Maria AUT FUM MOEDLING 13/4/1996 00777698

10 MARGETICH Iris AUT FUM MOEDLING 21/8/1999 00834404
28 ROM Florentine AUT STLFC GRAZ 21/3/2000 00838305
20 SUTTON Lisa AUT UFC WIEN 23/4/1974 00839257
29 HENDRICKS-SEBESY Judith AUT WAT WIEDEN 26/7/1949 00738297

8 KOPPENWALLNER-BOEHM Barbara AUT WAT WIEDEN 6/5/1964 00688164
19 SCHATZMANN Marion AUT WAT WIEDEN 17/2/1991 00844449

109 MALASHINA Yuliya BLR 6/9/2000 00839678
84 KHMIALNITSKAYA Aliaksandra BLR RCOT 3/5/1997 00844108
18 KULIAYEVA Lizaveta BLR RCOT 21/3/1996 00831370
76 PUKHOUSKAYA Valeryia BLR RCOT 6/3/1998 00834209
85 ZAKHARAVA Dziyana BLR RCOT 30/3/1999 00834212

999 ANDREYENKA Hanna BLR SCAF RB 21/7/2000 00834210
283 ANDREYENKA Yana BLR SCAF RB 21/7/2000 00834211

80 MATRASZEK Veronika Viktoria CZE SERM OSTRAVA 1/4/1998 00832962
47 HAVRANKOVA Eva CZE SLEZAN OPAVA 14/1/1996 00832130

999 AURIGHI Vittoria ITA 1/2/1999 00836037
212 CURTI Beatrice ITA 26/8/1998 00832737

70 PACELLI Maria Teresa ITA 19/6/1998 00834303
92 SCHIAVONE Cecilia ITA 7/11/1998 00832743

296 TOFFOLON Giuditta Camilla ITA 25/10/1999 00837230
999 ZAPPALORTO Vittoria ITA 31/5/1998 00844386
999 ZUIN Anna ITA 15/3/1999 00838540
999 ROSSA Veronica ITA CS BOLZANO 8/4/1996 00004096
999 SACCOCCI Federica ITA SCHERMA TREVISO ASD 3/5/1993 00001190
999 LAVA Federica ITA SOCIETA SCHERMA CO 2/4/1995 00703806

40 CERES Anastasia MDA SCOALA DE SCRIMA 27/1/1999 00835108
999 GOROBET Ecaterina MDA SCOALA DE SCRIMA 10/3/2001 00839842

20 TURCAN Anastasia MDA SCOALA DE SCRIMA 29/9/1994 00727926
999 TULEN Carmel NED SC DEN BOSCH 26/7/1994 00000174
999 DRAGHICI Raluca ROU CS FARUL CONSTANTA 16/9/2000 00835110
164 VACARASU Raluca ROU CS FARUL CONSTANTA 2/4/1999 00834246

79 BOLDOR Ana ROU CSU TIMISOARA 21/11/1997 00833981
208 SIRBU Teodora ROU CSU TIMISOARA 23/2/1999 00834276
169 VIRGA Laura ROU CSU TIMISOARA 24/3/1997 00831405
136 KOVACEVIC Marija SRB MK CRVENA ZVEZDA 20/3/1995 00001462
306 CSEFALVAYOVA Karolina SVK KS SAMORIN 19/7/1999 00832118
273 VALERO-COLLANTES Cristina SWE EGF 7/7/1995 00698975
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Formula of the competition
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43 fencers

1 poules: round

43 fencers
7 poules (1 poule of 7, 6 poules of 6)
Separation by : countries
34 qualifiers
_________________________________

Direct elimination : 34 fencers

Direktausscheidung
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Poules, round No 1
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Poule No 1    piste No  9
Referee: FRANKEN Leo GER

V/M ind. HS rank
PACELLI Maria Teresa ITA  V  V  2  V V4 0.800 6 21 2
ZUIN Anna ITA  4  V  V  V  3 0.600 8 22 3
KRAENKL Maria AUT  2  1  4  V  V 0.400 -2 17 4
ANDREYENKA Yana BLR  V  2  V  V  V 0.800 9 22 1
VALERO-COLLANTES Cristina SWE  1  1  1  1  3 0.000 -18 7 6
HAVRANKOVA Eva CZE  3  V  3  1  V 0.400 -3 17 5

Poule No 2    piste No  7
Referee: OPRZEDEK Max AUT

V/M ind. HS rank
KOPPENWALLNER-BOEHM Ba AUT  V  V  V  4  4  V 0.667 12 28 1
SACCOCCI Federica ITA  2  V  V  1  V  3 0.500 1 21 5
CERES Anastasia MDA  2  1  V  V  V  2 0.500 -3 20 6
EDLINGER Anna-Maria AUT  0  0  0  0  0  1 0.000 -29 1 7
TOFFOLON Giuditta Camilla ITA  V  V  4  V  3  V 0.667 12 27 2
PUKHOUSKAYA Valeryia BLR  V  4  4  V  V  2 0.500 3 25 4
SIRBU Teodora ROU  2  V  V  V  0  V 0.667 4 22 3

Poule No 3    piste No  10
Referee: CAMPAGNA Massimiliano ITA

V/M ind. HS rank
PODSTATZKY Oktavia AUT V4  0  1  1  0 0.200 -17 6 5
ORTLER Vanessa AUT  3  3  0  2  1 0.000 -15 9 6
ANDREYENKA Hanna BLR  V  V  4  V  2 0.600 4 21 3
CURTI Beatrice ITA  V  V  V  V  2 0.800 10 22 2
CSEFALVAYOVA Karolina SVK  V  V  4  2  1 0.400 -1 17 4
BOLDOR Ana ROU  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 19 25 1

Poule No 4    piste No  12
Referee: DENZER Benjamin GER

V/M ind. HS rank
MARGETICH Iris AUT  V  V  2  V  1 0.600 3 18 3
HENDRICKS-SEBESY Judith AUT  1  0  2  1  0 0.000 -21 4 6
MATRASZEK Veronika Viktoria CZE  0  V  2  V  3 0.400 -3 15 5
MALASHINA Yuliya BLR  V  V  V  V  0 0.800 5 20 2
TULEN Carmel NED  4  V  3  4  V 0.400 5 21 4
ROSSA Veronica ITA  V  V  V  V  0 0.800 11 20 1

Poule No 5    piste No  11
Referee: VACCARIO Matteo ITA

V/M ind. HS rank
ZAPPALORTO Vittoria ITA  4  V  V  1  3 0.400 0 18 4
LAVA Federica ITA  V  V  V  3  V 0.800 6 23 2
ROM Florentine AUT  1  1  V  3  3 0.200 -8 13 5
STEINBOECK-KUDLACEK Petr AUT  2  3  1  4  4 0.000 -11 14 6
KHMIALNITSKAYA Aliaksandra BLR  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 13 25 1
VIRGA Laura ROU  V  4  V  V  1 0.600 0 20 3
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Poule No 6    piste No  15
Referee: LANGE Robert GER

V/M ind. HS rank
MAYR Teresa AUT  V  0  0  1  2 0.200 -14 8 6
SUTTON Lisa AUT  2  3  V  1  0 0.200 -13 11 5
VACARASU Raluca ROU  V  V  V  1  V 0.800 9 21 3
GOROBET Ecaterina MDA  V  4  1  2  3 0.200 -5 15 4
SCHIAVONE Cecilia ITA  V  V  V  V  4 0.800 14 24 1
KULIAYEVA Lizaveta BLR  V  V  3  V  V 0.800 9 23 2

Poule No 7    piste No  17
Referee: KURYSHKA Andrei BLR

V/M ind. HS rank
DRAGHICI Raluca ROU  V  3  V  V  3 0.600 8 21 2
TURCAN Anastasia MDA  0  2  V  V  V 0.600 -1 17 4
AURIGHI Vittoria ITA  V  V  4  V  V 0.800 11 24 1
KOVACEVIC Marija SRB  2  3  V  V  3 0.400 -2 18 5
SCHATZMANN Marion AUT  1  3  1  1  2 0.000 -17 8 6
ZAKHARAVA Dziyana BLR  V  2  2  V  V 0.600 1 19 3
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Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 43 fencers)
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rank name and first name country V/M ind. HS group

1 BOLDOR Ana ROU 1.000 19 25 qualifier
2 KHMIALNITSKAYA Aliaksandra BLR 1.000 13 25 qualifier
3 SCHIAVONE Cecilia ITA 0.800 14 24 qualifier
4 AURIGHI Vittoria ITA 0.800 11 24 qualifier
5 ROSSA Veronica ITA 0.800 11 20 qualifier
6 CURTI Beatrice ITA 0.800 10 22 qualifier
7 KULIAYEVA Lizaveta BLR 0.800 9 23 qualifier
8 ANDREYENKA Yana BLR 0.800 9 22 qualifier
9 VACARASU Raluca ROU 0.800 9 21 qualifier

10 LAVA Federica ITA 0.800 6 23 qualifier
11 PACELLI Maria Teresa ITA 0.800 6 21 qualifier
12 MALASHINA Yuliya BLR 0.800 5 20 qualifier
13 KOPPENWALLNER-BOEHM Barba AUT 0.667 12 28 qualifier
14 TOFFOLON Giuditta Camilla ITA 0.667 12 27 qualifier
15 SIRBU Teodora ROU 0.667 4 22 qualifier
16 ZUIN Anna ITA 0.600 8 22 qualifier
17 DRAGHICI Raluca ROU 0.600 8 21 qualifier
18 ANDREYENKA Hanna BLR 0.600 4 21 qualifier
19 MARGETICH Iris AUT 0.600 3 18 qualifier
20 ZAKHARAVA Dziyana BLR 0.600 1 19 qualifier
21 VIRGA Laura ROU 0.600 0 20 qualifier
22 TURCAN Anastasia MDA 0.600 -1 17 qualifier
23 PUKHOUSKAYA Valeryia BLR 0.500 3 25 qualifier
24 SACCOCCI Federica ITA 0.500 1 21 qualifier
25 CERES Anastasia MDA 0.500 -3 20 qualifier
26 TULEN Carmel NED 0.400 5 21 qualifier
27 ZAPPALORTO Vittoria ITA 0.400 0 18 qualifier
28 CSEFALVAYOVA Karolina SVK 0.400 -1 17 qualifier
29 KOVACEVIC Marija SRB 0.400 -2 18 qualifier
30 KRAENKL Maria AUT 0.400 -2 17 qualifier
31 HAVRANKOVA Eva CZE 0.400 -3 17 qualifier
32 MATRASZEK Veronika Viktoria CZE 0.400 -3 15 qualifier
33 GOROBET Ecaterina MDA 0.200 -5 15 qualifier
34 ROM Florentine AUT 0.200 -8 13 qualifier
35 SUTTON Lisa AUT 0.200 -13 11 eliminated
36 MAYR Teresa AUT 0.200 -14 8 eliminated
37 PODSTATZKY Oktavia AUT 0.200 -17 6 eliminated
38 STEINBOECK-KUDLACEK Petra AUT 0.000 -11 14 eliminated
39 ORTLER Vanessa AUT 0.000 -15 9 eliminated
40 SCHATZMANN Marion AUT 0.000 -17 8 eliminated
41 VALERO-COLLANTES Cristina SWE 0.000 -18 7 eliminated
42 HENDRICKS-SEBESY Judith AUT 0.000 -21 4 eliminated
43 EDLINGER Anna-Maria AUT 0.000 -29 1 eliminated
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U23 European Circuit Women's Foil

page 1/21 BOLDOR Ana ROU

Direktausscheidung mit 64

64 --------- ---

33 GOROBET Ecaterina MDA

32 MATRASZEK Veronika Viktoria CZE    15/12

17 DRAGHICI Raluca ROU

48 --------- ---

49 --------- ---

16 ZUIN Anna ITA

9 VACARASU Raluca ROU

56 --------- ---

41 --------- ---

24 SACCOCCI Federica ITA

25 CERES Anastasia MDA

40 --------- ---

57 --------- ---

8 ANDREYENKA Yana BLR

5 ROSSA Veronica ITA

60 --------- ---

37 --------- ---

28 CSEFALVAYOVA Karolina SVK

21 VIRGA Laura ROU

44 --------- ---

53 --------- ---

12 MALASHINA Yuliya BLR

13 KOPPENWALLNER-BOEHM Barb AUT

52 --------- ---

45 --------- ---

20 ZAKHARAVA Dziyana BLR

29 KOVACEVIC Marija SRB

36 --------- ---

61 --------- ---

4 AURIGHI Vittoria ITA

BOLDOR Ana

Direktausscheidung mit 32

MATRASZEK Veronika Viktoria
   15/5

DRAGHICI Raluca

ZUIN Anna
   15/11

VACARASU Raluca

SACCOCCI Federica
   15/5

CERES Anastasia

ANDREYENKA Yana
   15/5

ROSSA Veronica

CSEFALVAYOVA Karolina
   15/2

VIRGA Laura

MALASHINA Yuliya
   15/6

KOPPENWALLNER-BOEHM Barb

ZAKHARAVA Dziyana
   13/12

KOVACEVIC Marija

AURIGHI Vittoria
   15/9

BOLDOR Ana

ZUIN Anna

VACARASU Raluca

ANDREYENKA Yana

ROSSA Veronica

MALASHINA Yuliya

KOPPENWALLNER-BOEHM Barb

KOVACEVIC Marija



U23 European Circuit Women's Foil

page 2/23 SCHIAVONE Cecilia ITA

Direktausscheidung mit 64

62 --------- ---

35 --------- ---

30 KRAENKL Maria AUT

19 MARGETICH Iris AUT

46 --------- ---

51 --------- ---

14 TOFFOLON Giuditta Camilla ITA

11 PACELLI Maria Teresa ITA

54 --------- ---

43 --------- ---

22 TURCAN Anastasia MDA

27 ZAPPALORTO Vittoria ITA

38 --------- ---

59 --------- ---

6 CURTI Beatrice ITA

7 KULIAYEVA Lizaveta BLR

58 --------- ---

39 --------- ---

26 TULEN Carmel NED

23 PUKHOUSKAYA Valeryia BLR

42 --------- ---

55 --------- ---

10 LAVA Federica ITA

15 SIRBU Teodora ROU

50 --------- ---

47 --------- ---

18 ANDREYENKA Hanna BLR

31 HAVRANKOVA Eva CZE

34 ROM Florentine AUT    15/5

63 --------- ---

2 KHMIALNITSKAYA Aliaksandra BLR

SCHIAVONE Cecilia

Direktausscheidung mit 32

KRAENKL Maria
   15/12

MARGETICH Iris

TOFFOLON Giuditta Camilla
   15/8

PACELLI Maria Teresa

TURCAN Anastasia
   15/8

ZAPPALORTO Vittoria

CURTI Beatrice
   15/7

KULIAYEVA Lizaveta

TULEN Carmel
   13/12

PUKHOUSKAYA Valeryia

LAVA Federica
   15/10

SIRBU Teodora

ANDREYENKA Hanna
   15/8

HAVRANKOVA Eva

KHMIALNITSKAYA Aliaksandra
   15/11

KRAENKL Maria

TOFFOLON Giuditta Camilla

PACELLI Maria Teresa

CURTI Beatrice

KULIAYEVA Lizaveta

LAVA Federica

ANDREYENKA Hanna

KHMIALNITSKAYA Aliaksandra
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1 BOLDOR Ana ROU

Direktausscheidung mit 8

8 ANDREYENKA Yana BLR    15/14

5 MALASHINA Yuliya BLR

4 KOPPENWALLNER-BOEHM AUT    15/8

3 TOFFOLON Giuditta Camilla ITA

6 PACELLI Maria Teresa ITA    15/9

7 LAVA Federica ITA

2 KHMIALNITSKAYA Aliaksa BLR    15/4

ANDREYENKA Yana

Halbfinale

KOPPENWALLNER-BOEHM
   15/6

PACELLI Maria Teresa

LAVA Federica
   15/9

ANDREYENKA Yana

Finale

PACELLI Maria Teresa

   15/14
PACELLI Maria Teresa
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Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 43 fencers)
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rank name and first name nat. flag club date of birth licence

1 PACELLI Maria Teresa ITA 19/6/1998 00834303
2 ANDREYENKA Yana BLR SCAF RB 21/7/2000 00834211
3 KOPPENWALLNER-BOEHM Barbara AUT WAT WIEDEN 6/5/1964 00688164
3 LAVA Federica ITA SOCIETA SCHERMA CO 2/4/1995 00703806
5 BOLDOR Ana ROU CSU TIMISOARA 21/11/1997 00833981
6 KHMIALNITSKAYA Aliaksandra BLR RCOT 3/5/1997 00844108
7 MALASHINA Yuliya BLR 6/9/2000 00839678
8 TOFFOLON Giuditta Camilla ITA 25/10/1999 00837230
9 ROSSA Veronica ITA CS BOLZANO 8/4/1996 00004096

10 CURTI Beatrice ITA 26/8/1998 00832737
11 KULIAYEVA Lizaveta BLR RCOT 21/3/1996 00831370
12 VACARASU Raluca ROU CS FARUL CONSTANTA 2/4/1999 00834246
13 ZUIN Anna ITA 15/3/1999 00838540
14 ANDREYENKA Hanna BLR SCAF RB 21/7/2000 00834210
15 KOVACEVIC Marija SRB MK CRVENA ZVEZDA 20/3/1995 00001462
16 KRAENKL Maria AUT FUM MOEDLING 13/4/1996 00777698
17 SCHIAVONE Cecilia ITA 7/11/1998 00832743
18 AURIGHI Vittoria ITA 1/2/1999 00836037
19 SIRBU Teodora ROU CSU TIMISOARA 23/2/1999 00834276
20 DRAGHICI Raluca ROU CS FARUL CONSTANTA 16/9/2000 00835110
21 MARGETICH Iris AUT FUM MOEDLING 21/8/1999 00834404
22 ZAKHARAVA Dziyana BLR RCOT 30/3/1999 00834212
23 VIRGA Laura ROU CSU TIMISOARA 24/3/1997 00831405
24 TURCAN Anastasia MDA SCOALA DE SCRIMA 29/9/1994 00727926
25 PUKHOUSKAYA Valeryia BLR RCOT 6/3/1998 00834209
26 SACCOCCI Federica ITA SCHERMA TREVISO ASD 3/5/1993 00001190
27 CERES Anastasia MDA SCOALA DE SCRIMA 27/1/1999 00835108
28 TULEN Carmel NED SC DEN BOSCH 26/7/1994 00000174
29 ZAPPALORTO Vittoria ITA 31/5/1998 00844386
30 CSEFALVAYOVA Karolina SVK KS SAMORIN 19/7/1999 00832118
31 HAVRANKOVA Eva CZE SLEZAN OPAVA 14/1/1996 00832130
32 MATRASZEK Veronika Viktoria CZE SERM OSTRAVA 1/4/1998 00832962
33 GOROBET Ecaterina MDA SCOALA DE SCRIMA 10/3/2001 00839842
34 ROM Florentine AUT STLFC GRAZ 21/3/2000 00838305

35 SUTTON Lisa AUT UFC WIEN 23/4/1974 00839257
36 MAYR Teresa AUT 4/7/1987 00844448
37 PODSTATZKY Oktavia AUT 7/3/2001 00841333
38 STEINBOECK-KUDLACEK Petra AUT FGS STOCKERAU 2/5/1975 00742310
39 ORTLER Vanessa AUT FK VOECKLABRUCK 28/2/1999 00836500
40 SCHATZMANN Marion AUT WAT WIEDEN 17/2/1991 00844449
41 VALERO-COLLANTES Cristina SWE EGF 7/7/1995 00698975
42 HENDRICKS-SEBESY Judith AUT WAT WIEDEN 26/7/1949 00738297
43 EDLINGER Anna-Maria AUT FCW WELS 14/10/1999 00844447
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Activity of the match referees (structured order)
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name and first name cat country poules matches finales

OPRZEDEK Max AUT 1 4 1
PLANCKH Niklas AUT 0 1 0
KURYSHKA Andrei BLR 1 5 0
DENZER Benjamin GER 1 3 0
FRANKEN Leo GER 1 5 0
LANGE Robert GER 1 5 1
CAMPAGNA Massimiliano ITA 1 3 1
VACCARIO Matteo ITA 1 4 0
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